CONDOM COUTURE ATLANTA

FASHION SHOW



I STAND
WITH
PLANNED
PARENTHOOD

ABOUT THE

FASHION SHOW



WHO

Attendees will be welcomed with an opening act by standup comedian Annie Lockwood (@annielowo) with a special performance by Creative Loafing's Best Burlesque 2018 Royal Tee (@emilydeeisroyaltee) and more.

All ticket and auction sales benefit Planned Parenthood Southeast.

WHAT

Condom Couture ATL is the inaugural Atlanta fashion runway event that benefits Planned Parenthood Southeast.

See spectacular garments on the runway designed using 1000+ colorful condoms by local creatives Sarah Lawrence (@whiskeyfoxxtrot), Mo'Dest Volgare (@modestvolgare) and more.

WHEN

November 9, 2019 8:00 pm - 10:00 pm

WHERE

Westside Cultural Arts Center 760 10th Street NW Atlanta, GA 30318



WHY

PUT ON A CONDOM-FASHION SHOW?

Condom Couture ATL is an opportunity to creatively present condoms in an inclusive social event. The purpose of this event is to spark a dialogue on the importance of Planned Parenthood care in our community, to promote sex and body positivity and protect human rights. Attendees will have the chance to take home the extravagant garments via auction. All ticket and auction sales benefit Planned Parenthood Southeast.

As we've consistently seen in the news, the Trump-Pence administration is doing everything in their power to take away access from those who need it most. And Kemp is making sure to see it through locally.

Our goal with Condom Couture ATL is to help protect Planned Parenthood Southeast healthcare providers and patients... but we wanted to make it #fashun. Every look you'll see on the runway will be made with at least 80% condoms, handmade by local designers.

All tickets, sponsorships, donations and garment auction proceeds will go directly to Planned Parenthood Southeast so that with or without insurance, people of all gender identities and backgrounds can always come in to local Planned Parenthood centers for their healthcare.

Your support for this event will help protect Planned Parenthood healthcare providers and people's access to care, no matter what.



A NOTE

FROM OUR FEMALE FOUNDERS

Our Atlanta Health Centers rely on private donations from individuals and foundations to support our discounted healthcare services and education programs. By supporting Condom Couture and Planned Parenthood, you can help to expand healthcare access and educational services for everyone in our community.

Our hope is for Condom Couture ATL to take on a life of its own - an event our city looks forward to every year. We hope to make a resounding difference in our community with you.



Cathleen Madrona
Co Founder, Condom Couture ATL



THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

CONTACT US

HELLO@CONDOMCOUTUREATL.COM WWW.CONDOMCOUTUREATL.COM © CONDOMCOUTUREATL #CONDOMSBUTMAKEITFASHUN

